East Bay, Centro Legal De La Raza, Inc., And Collective Legal Services - The Eviction 

Defense Center, A Non-Profit Law Corporation, For The Provision Of Rental Assistance 

To Eligible Households To Increase The Amount Of Each Grant Agreement For A Total 

Grant Amount Not To Exceed Twelve Million Six Hundred Eighty-One Thousand Six 

Hundred Forty-Three Dollars ($12,681,643)

[TITLE CHANGE]

21-0485

View Report

View Report Attachment A

View Report Attachment B

View Legislation

Attachments:

Approved To Non-Consent

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the * Concurrent Meeting of the 

Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council to be heard

[...]

Compromise And Settle The Case Of K.P., A Minor, By And Through Her Guardian Ad 

Litem, Jourdan Murray, And Kennisha Jackson-Cadle V. City Of Oakland, Kola Thomas, 

And Does 1-30, Alameda County Superior Court Case No. RG20056965, City Attorney’s 

File No. 33615, In The Amount Of Two Hundred Eighty Thousand Dollars And Zero Cents 

($280,000.00) (Parks, Recreation & Youth Development - Negligent Supervision)

21-0494

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the * Concurrent Meeting of the 

Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council to be heard